Pressure sequence valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-820E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 03 35
Pressure sequence valve
Sandwich construction
• Pilot operated
• Qmax =   20 l/min

NG4-Mini
®
TYPE CODE
F V S A04 - #
Pressure sequence valve
Pilot operated
Setting versions: Key S
Control knob D
Lock K
Cover A
Sandwich construction
Mounting interface NG4-Mini
Design in: P P
A A
B B
Nominal pressure: pN =   63 bar   63
pN = 160 bar 160
pN = 350 bar 350
Design-Index (Subject to change)
CONTENT
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS ................ 1
HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS ............ 1
CHARACTERISTICS ................................... 2
TYPE LIST ................................................... 2
DIMENSIONS .............................................. 2
PARTS LIST ................................................ 2
Pressure sequence valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-820E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 03 35
CHARACTERISTICS oil viscosity  υ = 30mm2/s
Δp = f (Q) Pressure-drop flow characteristics curve
over non-return valve
TYPE LIST / DIMENSIONS
On sandwich typ B cartridge is located on B-Side.
∗ The exterior dimensions or the cartridges can be obtained